		Di	a Departi	orporation	8		,	•
•		Elec	tronic Filing	; Cover Sl	leet _.			
	Note: Plea number (s	se print this pa hown below) on	ge and use it the top and h	as a cover ottom of al	sheet. Type I pages of the	the fax audit a document.	· -	
		(((H1600008	(8415 3)))				
	A I BEUDIN BLEL A	DIN DILLA BULLA DALIA .	H1600008641	53ABC0	ETAN PILIKU UKIKU U	(#Q())]]		
	Note: DO N	IOT hit the REF				vser from this		
r		page. Doing	so will genera				•	
	To:	Division of C Fax Number	orporations : (850)617	'-638 0			200	1
	From:	Account Name			TNC		SAPR	, , , ,
		Account Númbe Phone		10063 1-2880	1100		ARY ARY	-
•••••		Fax Number	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	• • • • • • •			AN 1:31	1 2
· •		email address · report mailing						L
L	Email /	Nddress:		<u> </u>				
، ب ب	COR	AMND/RES	TATE/COI	RRECT ()R O/D RE	SIGN		
20 7.4			TRANSPO					
		Certificate of	******		0			
	4 - 1 - 1 - 1	Certified Cop Page Count	<u>у</u>		0	· APR	1 2 2016	
2	14 31 14	Estimated Cha	arge		\$35.00	C. CAR		24
							o se te nad _i	
10								

. .:

04/08/2016 FRI 17:30 FAX

2002/006

킕

(H160000 884153)

COVER LETTER

TO: Amondment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: FICAS	TRANSPORT INC
----------------------------	---------------

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P130000004939

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

YIMI RODRIGUEZ

Name of Contact Person

EMA GROUP SERVICES LLC

Firm/ Company

6903 WEST 36 AVENUE #201

Address

HIALBAH GARDENS, FL 33018

City/ State and Zip Code

EMAGROUPSERVICES@YAHOO.COM

' E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

and the second second

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 YIMI RODRIGUEZ
 at (305)
 763-2977

 Name of Contact Person
 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

S35 Filing Fee

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) Solution Status Service of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

H1600008841

,



Articles of Amendment to

Articles of Incorporation of

FICAS TRANSPORTATION INC

(<u>Name</u> 213000004939	of Corporation as curre	ntly filed with the Florid	a Dent. of State)		2116
	(Document Number	r of Corporation (if known	<u>,</u>		-0-
ursuant to the provisions of section 607 s Articles of Incorporation:	-			wingamend	
. If amending name, enter the new n	gme of the corporation:			FLOAD	н Т. З.
ame must be distinguishable and con Corp., " "Inc., " or Co., " or the desig ord "chartered, " "professional associa	nation "Corp," "Inc," of	· "Co". A professional c	ncorporated" or the corporation name mu	abbreviat est contain	ion the
. <u>Enter new principal office address</u> Principal office address <u>MUST RE A S</u>		SAME			_
. Enter new mailing address, if appl (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST</u>	812-86 ST APT#2				
	MIAMI BEACH, FI	. 33141		_	
хил III 12 х т. ,	• • • • • • • • • • •		r• , •	••	-
If amending the registered agent an new registered agent and/or the ne	nd/or registered office ad w registered office addre	ldress in Florida, enter ti	ne name of the		— ·· 、
Name of New Registered Agent	YIMI RODRIGUEZ	·····			
······································	812-86 ST APT#2	· ·	···· •	<u>_</u>	
	(Florida)	street address)			
	•	1			
<u>New Registered Office Address:</u>	MIAMI BEACH	· · ·	, Florida		_

Page 1 of 4 (H160000884153) 2003/006

1 i Ļ

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office P = President; V= Vice President; T= Treasurer; S= Secretary; D= Director; TR= Trustee; C = Chairmon or Clerk; CEO = Chief

Example: X.Change a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation. Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be nated as John Doe, PT as a Change. Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is

<u>John Doe</u>

(Check One). /) X Change X Add YPE of Action Senert) X Remove × Add Remove Change Renove _ Add Add . Change - Remove Add Remove < YS Title 14 Mike Jones Sally Smith Name FIGUEROA, HUMBERTO NICOLA CASTRO, JACQUELINE 812-86 ST APT#2 MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 MIAMI, FL 3314; 812-86 ST APT#2 Address i.

(416000884153)

FAX (H160000 884153)

2

04/08/2016 FRI 17:31

۹

5) Change

2004/005

04/08/2016 FRI 17:31 FAX

...

.

.

۰.

·• .,

.

.

.

, · .

-

.

۰.

.

.

E. If amending or adding additional Articles, onter change(s) here; (Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

F. If an amendment provides for an oxchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

Sec.

· • ·

.

. v. 18. v

. . . .

.

.

Page 3 of 4

. .

(411600008841153)

· ...

.

(H160000884153)

	other than the
date this document was signed.	
Effective date if applicable:	
(no more than 90 aays after amenament fite date)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	listed as the
Adaption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.	
The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by"	
(voting group)	
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.	
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.	
04/08/16	
Signature 1 Lemi Bochigus	• • • • • •
(By a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
- Vini Rodwiguez (Typed or printed name of person signing)	
project	
(Title of person signing)	·
· · ·	

Page 4 of 4